ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1, TO 2007 ASSEMBLY BILL 171

April 30, 2007 – Offered by Representatives MURSAU and MURTHA.

1	At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
2	1. Page 1, line 2: delete "corn" and substitute "biomass".
3	2. Page 1, line 5: delete "CORN" and substitute "BIOMASS".
4	3. Page 2, line 5: delete "corn" and substitute "biomass, as defined in s. 196.378
5	(1) (ar),".
6	4. Page 2, line 19: delete "corn" and substitute "biomass".
7	(END)